
FAIRMOUNT LINE
 SPRING/SUMMER SCHEDULE 
Effective May 20, 2024

Monday to Friday

Inbound to Boston AM PM

ZONE STATION TRAIN # 900 902 904 740 908 910 912 914 916 918 920 922 924 928 930 932 934 936 938 940 942 944 946 752 948 950 952 954 956 728 960 758 732 760

               Bikes Allowed
2 Readville  4:45 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 - 11:00 11:45 - 1:00 - 2:00 - 3:00 - 4:00 4:30 4:39 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:52 8:40 9:30 10:10 11:20

1A Fairmount  4:48 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:48 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 - 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:55 8:43 9:33 10:13 11:23

1A Blue Hill Ave  4:51 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:51 12:36 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:06 4:36 - 5:06 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:58 8:46 9:36 10:16 11:26

1A Morton Street  4:53 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:53 12:38 1:08 1:38 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:08 4:38 - 5:08 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:08 8:00 8:48 9:38 10:18 11:28

1A Talbot Ave  4:56 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:56 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:11 4:41 - 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 8:03 8:51 9:41 10:21 11:31

1A Four Corners/Geneva Ave  4:59 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:59 12:44 1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:14 4:44 - 5:14 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:14 8:06 8:54 9:44 10:24 11:34

1A Uphams Corner  5:02 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 12:02 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 - 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 8:09 8:57 9:47 10:27 11:37

1A Newmarket  5:04 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 12:04 12:49 1:19 1:49 2:19 2:49 3:19 3:49 4:19 4:49 - 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 8:11 8:59 9:49 10:29 11:39

1A South Station  5:15 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:15 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:07 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:22 9:10 10:00 10:40 11:50

Monday to Friday

Outbound from Boston AM PM

ZONE STATION TRAIN # 741 907 909 911 913 915 917 919 921 923 927 929 931 933 935 937 939 941 943 945 947 949 951 953 955 957 757 959 961 963 759 965 893 735

               Bikes Allowed
1A South Station  5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 11:02 11:47 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:32 10:17 11:05 11:55

1A Newmarket  5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 11:10 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:40 10:25 11:13 12:03

1A Uphams Corner  5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 11:12 11:57 12:27 12:57 1:27 1:57 2:27 2:57 3:27 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:27 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:42 10:27 11:15 12:05

1A Four Corners/Geneva Ave  6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:45 10:30 11:18 12:08

1A Talbot Ave  6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:18 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:48 10:33 11:21 12:11

1A Morton Street  6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:21 12:06 12:36 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:06 4:36 5:06 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:51 10:36 11:24 12:14

1A Blue Hill Ave  6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:23 12:08 12:38 1:08 1:38 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:08 4:38 5:08 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:53 10:38 11:26 12:16

1A Fairmount  6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:13 10:41 11:26 12:13 12:41 1:13 1:41 2:13 2:41 3:13 3:41 4:11 4:41 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:13 7:41 8:11 8:43 9:11 9:56 10:41 11:29 12:19

2 Readville  6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 - 10:47 11:32 - 12:47 - 1:47 - 2:47 - 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 - 7:45 8:17 - 9:17 10:00 10:43 - 12:23

Weekend

Inbound to Boston AM PM

ZONE STATION

SATURDAY TRAIN # 1700 1908 1912 1914 1702 1918 1920 1704 1924 1928 1706 1932 1934 1936 1708 1940 1942 1944 1710 1948 1950 1712 1958 1714 1964 1716

SUNDAY TRAIN # 2700 2908 2912 2914 2702 2918 2920 2704 2924 2928 2706 2932 2934 2936 2708 2940 2942 2944 2710 2948 2950 2712 2958 2714 2964 2716

               Bikes Allowed
2 Readville  6:00 7:00 8:00 - 9:00 9:30 - 10:30 - 11:45 12:30 - 1:30 2:00 2:30 - 3:30 - 4:30 - 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:10

1A Fairmount  6:03 7:03 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:48 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:13

1A Blue Hill Ave  6:06 7:06 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:51 12:36 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:06 4:36 5:06 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:16

1A Morton Street  6:08 7:08 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:53 12:38 1:08 1:38 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:08 4:38 5:08 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:18

1A Talbot Ave  6:11 7:11 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:56 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:11 4:41 5:11 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:21

1A Four Corners/Geneva Ave  6:14 7:14 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:59 12:44 1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:14 4:44 5:14 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:24

1A Uphams Corner  6:17 7:17 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 12:02 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:27

1A Newmarket  6:19 7:19 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 12:04 12:49 1:19 1:49 2:19 2:49 3:19 3:49 4:19 4:49 5:19 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:29

1A South Station  6:30 7:30 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:15 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 10:40

Weekend

Outbound from Boston AM PM

ZONE STATION

SATURDAY TRAIN # 1701 1703 1917 1921 1705 1927 1929 1707 1933 1935 1937 1709 1941 1943 1711 1947 1949 1951 1713 1955 1957 1715 1963 1717 1967 1719

SUNDAY TRAIN # 2701 2703 2917 2921 2705 2927 2929 2707 2933 2935 2937 2709 2941 2943 2711 2947 2949 2951 2713 2955 2957 2715 2963 2717 2967 2719

               Bikes Allowed
1A South Station  6:47 8:02 8:47 9:47 10:17 11:02 11:47 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47 6:25 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55

1A Newmarket  6:55 8:10 8:55 9:55 10:25 11:10 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:33 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03

1A Uphams Corner  6:57 8:12 8:57 9:57 10:27 11:12 11:57 12:27 12:57 1:27 1:57 2:27 2:57 3:27 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:27 5:57 6:35 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05

1A Four Corners/Geneva Ave  7:00 8:15 9:00 10:00 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:38 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08

1A Talbot Ave  7:03 8:18 9:03 10:03 10:33 11:18 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:41 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11

1A Morton Street  7:06 8:21 9:06 10:06 10:36 11:21 12:06 12:36 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:06 4:36 5:06 5:36 6:06 6:44 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14

1A Blue Hill Ave  7:08 8:23 9:08 10:08 10:38 11:23 12:08 12:38 1:08 1:38 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:08 4:38 5:08 5:38 6:08 6:46 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16

1A Fairmount  7:11 8:26 9:11 10:13 10:41 11:26 12:13 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:13 2:41 3:11 3:43 4:11 4:43 5:11 5:43 6:11 6:51 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19

2 Readville  7:15 8:30 9:17 - 10:45 11:32 - 12:45 1:17 1:47 - 2:45 3:17 - 4:15 - 5:17 - 6:15 - 7:25 8:23 9:25 10:23 11:25 12:23

Keep in Mind:
This schedule will be effective from May 
20, 2024 and will replace the schedule of 
October 2, 2023.

HOLIDAY SERVICE: 
On Monday, May 27th (Memorial Day), 
Thursday, July 4th (Independence Day) and 
Monday, September 2nd (Labor Day), all lines 
will operate on a weekend schedule.

On Wednesday, June 19th (Juneteenth), 
Friday, July 5th (Day after Independence Day), 
and Monday, October 14th (Columbus Day), 
all lines will operate on a regular weekday 
schedule.
 
For all holiday schedules, please check MBTA.
com/holidays or call 617-222-3200.

Bikes: 
Bicycles are allowed on all Fairmount 
Line Trains.

High level platform and bridge plate 
available. Visit mbta.com/accessibility 
for more information.

Visit  

MBTA.com
Customer Service

617-222-3200
   Follow  
@MBTA_CR

Download the  

mTicket App

https://www.mbta.com/holidays
https://mbta.com/accessibility
https://www.twitter.com/MBTA_CR
https://www.MBTA.com

	FAIRMOUNT LINE SPRING/SUMMER SCHEDULE Effective May 20, 2024
	Monday to Friday
	Monday to Friday
	Weekend
	Weekend
	Keep in Mind:
	HOLIDAY SERVICE: 




